Features
The JAZ-FEP-DI is a family of
direct/indirect fluorescent luminaires
with architectural styling and accents
for contemporary design. The Jazz
series offers a variety of high quality
pendant and wall mounted luminaires
combining aluminum extrusion and

3 1/2"
[88.9 mm]
Ordering Guide
Example » JAZ-FEP DI 2T8 AC 4 W UNV
Jazz flat end direct/indirect luminaire with two 32 watt T8 lamps with two 48 inch air craft cable and power feed four foot fixture
finished in baked white enamel universal voltage electronic ballast less than 10% total harmonic distortion.
JAZ-FEP DI
MODEL NO. DIRECTION
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
6 = 6 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other, please
enter row length
(eg. 48 = 48 ft)
UNV =
120/277
AC = Cable
PD = Pendant
Other mounting
options available,
see pgs.357-359
JAZ-FEP
MOUNTING ROW LENGTH FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
VOLTAGE
DI = Direct/
Indirect
NUMBER OF
LAMPS
2
3
LAMPS
T8
T5
T5HO
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
Jazz
J
A
Z
-F
E
P
-D
I
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELADISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 643 643 643 643 643
10 630 627 625 631 626
20 598 600 593 607 597
30 542 549 551 561 553
40 486 487 493 494 499
50 415 416 412 415 430
60 324 325 330 334 344
70 238 235 247 258 266
80 155 148 166 185 195
90 32.2 70.7 105 127 137
100 224 226 220 234 235